
10/31/23, 3:35 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH

2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH
Spelling (3/4) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Jolie Fuller, Laikyn Nelson, Raynee Lewis 1A 4 138
2 Groveton MS Jackson Wars, Ariana Ashley, Averie Edmonson 2A 20 120
3 Whitesboro MS Brynlee Johnson, Emma Leigh Miles, Lily Wright 3A 10 119
4 Sabine Pass MS Willard Deblanc, Salvador Vargas, Joshua Linton 2A 25 112
5 Lindsay MS Sloane Halt, Elijah Bittner, AnnMarie Vestal 2A 13 111

6 Archer City MS Konner Morgan, Roman Henderson, Knox
Ridinger 2A 9 106

7 Sonora MS Rydin Silva, Khloe Ramirez , Cason Perez 2A 7 95

8 Motley County
MS

Bransen Freeman, Jessica Solomon, Crease
Cowart 1A 5 93

9 Veribest MS Kamryn Talley, Benton Buck, Nathalia Carbajal 1A 11 79
10 Gail Borden MS Khason Garcia, Sloane Birdwell, Braelyn Gwinn 1A 6 74



10/31/23, 3:35 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH

Spelling (3/4) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Jolie Fuller, Laikyn Nelson, Raynee Lewis 1A 4 138

2 Motley County
MS

Bransen Freeman, Jessica Solomon, Crease
Cowart 1A 5 93

3 Veribest MS Kamryn Talley, Benton Buck, Nathalia Carbajal 1A 11 79
4 Gail Borden MS Khason Garcia, Sloane Birdwell, Braelyn Gwinn 1A 6 74
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Spelling (3/4) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Groveton MS Jackson Wars, Ariana Ashley, Averie Edmonson 2A 20 120
2 Sabine Pass MS Willard Deblanc, Salvador Vargas, Joshua Linton 2A 25 112
3 Lindsay MS Sloane Halt, Elijah Bittner, AnnMarie Vestal 2A 13 111
4 Archer City MS Konner Morgan, Roman Henderson, Knox Ridinger 2A 9 106
5 Sonora MS Rydin Silva, Khloe Ramirez , Cason Perez 2A 7 95
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Spelling (3/4) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Brynlee Johnson, Emma Leigh Miles, Lily Wright 3A 10 119
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Spelling (3/4) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 48 14.0
2 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 47 11.0
3 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 45 12.0
4 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 11.0
5 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 43 10.0
6 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 42 12.0
7 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 41 13.0
8 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 41 12.0
9 Bransen Freeman Motley County MS 1A 5 4 41 11.0
10 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 41 10.0
11 Brynlee Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 40 10.0
12 Emma Leigh Miles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 40 4.0
13 Lily Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 39 12.0
14 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 39 7.0
15 Stella Baker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 37 10.0
16 Konner Morgan Archer City MS 2A 9 3 37
17 Rydin Silva Sonora MS 2A 7 3 36 10.0
18 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 36 8.0
19 Roman Henderson Archer City MS 2A 9 4 36
20 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 35 8.0
21 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 34 7.0
22 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 8.0
23 Knox Ridinger Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
24 Kaylee Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 32 10.0
25 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 32 8.0
26 Abigail Wright Archer City MS 2A 9 4 31
27 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 30 8.0
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28 Khloe Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 30 5.0
29 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 30
30 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 29 10.0
31 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 6.0
32 Zaedyn Thompson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 29 5.0
33 Jessica Solomon Motley County MS 1A 5 4 29 4.0
33 Cason Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 29 4.0
35 LEO DUNCAN Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 28 9.0
36 Alizabeth Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 28 8.0
37 Kaylie Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 28 7.0
38 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 28 6.0
39 Vyra Patterson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 27 8.0
40 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 27 3.0
41 Benton Buck Veribest MS 1A 11 3 27
42 WAYLON Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 25 6.0
43 Beau Tucker Archer City MS 2A 9 3 25
44 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 24 6.0
45 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 24 5.0
45 Thomas Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 3 24 5.0
45 Preston Moellendorf San Saba MS 2A 29 3 24 5.0
48 Crease Cowart Motley County MS 1A 5 3 23 8.0
49 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 23 7.0
50 Layton Crockett Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 23 4.0
51 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 22
51 Hayzlee Bledsoe Archer City MS 2A 9 4 22
53 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 21 5.0
54 Jose Herrera-Gloria Sonora MS 2A 7 4 19 7.0
55 Ayden Davis Motley County MS 1A 5 4 19 1.0
56 Kylie Randall Archer City MS 2A 9 4 19
57 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 17
58 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 16 7.0
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59 Braedon Warner Groveton MS 2A 20 3 16 3.0
60 Wayden Dillard Sonora MS 2A 7 3 15 4.0
61 Hunter Thompson Archer City MS 2A 9 3 15
61 Hunter Cagle Veribest MS 1A 11 3 15
63 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14 3.0
64 Wayne McCray Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 2.0
65 Marisol Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 1.0
66 Brinlee Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 0.0
67 Rinn Bates Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 5.0
68 Noe Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 4.0
69 Isabella Sifuentes Sonora MS 2A 7 4 12 3.0
70 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 11 1.0
71 Cataleya Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 9 1.0
72 Cullen Combs Motley County MS 1A 5 3 9 0.0
73 Gracie Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 3 9
74 Daisy Flores Motley County MS 1A 5 4 8 0.0
75 Lando Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 3 8
76 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 14.0
77 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 9.0
78 Ella Cornelius Motley County MS 1A 5 3 6 1.0
79 Kade Sexton Motley County MS 1A 5 3 5 2.0
79 Harper Rose Motley County MS 1A 5 4 5 2.0
81 Mary Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 2.0
82 Sophie Chappell Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 1.0
83 Lincoln Mizelle Motley County MS 1A 5 4 4 0.0
84 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 3 1.0
84 Adalyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 1.0
86 Haygen Elliott Motley County MS 1A 5 3 3 0.0
86 Ryker Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 0.0
88 Camden Hendrix Motley County MS 1A 5 3 2 1.0
89 Marli Osborn Motley County MS 1A 5 3 1 0.0



10/31/23, 3:35 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH

Spelling (3/4) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 48 14.0
2 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 47 11.0
3 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 43 10.0
4 Bransen Freeman Motley County MS 1A 5 4 41 11.0
5 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 41 10.0
6 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 39 7.0
7 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 35 8.0
8 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 30 8.0
9 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 30
10 Jessica Solomon Motley County MS 1A 5 4 29 4.0
11 Kaylie Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 28 7.0
12 Benton Buck Veribest MS 1A 11 3 27
13 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 24 6.0
14 Crease Cowart Motley County MS 1A 5 3 23 8.0
15 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 23 7.0
16 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 22
17 Ayden Davis Motley County MS 1A 5 4 19 1.0
18 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 17
19 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 16 7.0
20 Hunter Cagle Veribest MS 1A 11 3 15
21 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14 3.0
22 Wayne McCray Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 2.0
23 Marisol Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 1.0
24 Brinlee Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 0.0
25 Cullen Combs Motley County MS 1A 5 3 9 0.0
26 Gracie Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 3 9
27 Daisy Flores Motley County MS 1A 5 4 8 0.0
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28 Lando Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 3 8
29 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 14.0
30 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 9.0
31 Ella Cornelius Motley County MS 1A 5 3 6 1.0
32 Kade Sexton Motley County MS 1A 5 3 5 2.0
32 Harper Rose Motley County MS 1A 5 4 5 2.0
34 Mary Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 2.0
35 Sophie Chappell Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 1.0
36 Lincoln Mizelle Motley County MS 1A 5 4 4 0.0
37 Adalyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 1.0
38 Haygen Elliott Motley County MS 1A 5 3 3 0.0
38 Ryker Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 0.0
40 Camden Hendrix Motley County MS 1A 5 3 2 1.0
41 Marli Osborn Motley County MS 1A 5 3 1 0.0



10/31/23, 3:35 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH

Spelling (3/4) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 45 12.0
2 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 11.0
3 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 42 12.0
4 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 41 13.0
5 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 41 12.0
6 Konner Morgan Archer City MS 2A 9 3 37
7 Rydin Silva Sonora MS 2A 7 3 36 10.0
8 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 36 8.0
9 Roman Henderson Archer City MS 2A 9 4 36
10 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 34 7.0
11 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 8.0
12 Knox Ridinger Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
13 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 32 8.0
14 Abigail Wright Archer City MS 2A 9 4 31
15 Khloe Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 30 5.0
16 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 29 10.0
17 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 6.0
18 Zaedyn Thompson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 29 5.0
19 Cason Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 29 4.0
20 LEO DUNCAN Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 28 9.0
21 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 28 6.0
22 Vyra Patterson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 27 8.0
23 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 27 3.0
24 WAYLON Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 25 6.0
25 Beau Tucker Archer City MS 2A 9 3 25
26 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 24 5.0
26 Thomas Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 3 24 5.0
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26 Preston Moellendorf San Saba MS 2A 29 3 24 5.0
29 Layton Crockett Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 23 4.0
30 Hayzlee Bledsoe Archer City MS 2A 9 4 22
31 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 21 5.0
32 Jose Herrera-Gloria Sonora MS 2A 7 4 19 7.0
33 Kylie Randall Archer City MS 2A 9 4 19
34 Braedon Warner Groveton MS 2A 20 3 16 3.0
35 Wayden Dillard Sonora MS 2A 7 3 15 4.0
36 Hunter Thompson Archer City MS 2A 9 3 15
37 Rinn Bates Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 5.0
38 Noe Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 4.0
39 Isabella Sifuentes Sonora MS 2A 7 4 12 3.0
40 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 11 1.0
41 Cataleya Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 9 1.0
42 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 3 1.0



10/31/23, 3:35 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - SPELLING 3RD & 4TH

Spelling (3/4) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Brynlee Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 40 10.0
2 Emma Leigh Miles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 40 4.0
3 Lily Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 39 12.0
4 Stella Baker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 37 10.0
5 Kaylee Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 32 10.0
6 Alizabeth Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 28 8.0
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Spelling (3/4) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jolie Fuller Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 48 14.0
2 Raynee Lewis Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 43 10.0
3 Crew McLarty Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 41 10.0
4 Emma Leigh Miles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 40 4.0
5 Lily Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 3 39 12.0
6 Konner Morgan Archer City MS 2A 9 3 37
7 Rydin Silva Sonora MS 2A 7 3 36 10.0
8 Khason Garcia Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 35 8.0
9 AnnMarie Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 34 7.0
10 Knox Ridinger Archer City MS 2A 9 3 33
11 Zaedyn Thompson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 29 5.0
12 Kaylie Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 3 28 7.0
13 Vyra Patterson Groveton MS 2A 20 3 27 8.0
14 Caleb Tilley Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 27 3.0
15 Benton Buck Veribest MS 1A 11 3 27
16 WAYLON Arend Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 25 6.0
17 Beau Tucker Archer City MS 2A 9 3 25
18 Thomas Parks Groveton MS 2A 20 3 24 5.0
18 Preston Moellendorf San Saba MS 2A 29 3 24 5.0
20 Crease Cowart Motley County MS 1A 5 3 23 8.0
21 Sloane Birdwell Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 23 7.0
22 Braelyn Gwinn Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 16 7.0
23 Braedon Warner Groveton MS 2A 20 3 16 3.0
24 Wayden Dillard Sonora MS 2A 7 3 15 4.0
25 Hunter Thompson Archer City MS 2A 9 3 15
25 Hunter Cagle Veribest MS 1A 11 3 15
27 Kinsley Early Gail Borden MS 1A 6 3 14 3.0
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28 Wayne McCray Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 2.0
29 Marisol Casas Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 1.0
30 Brinlee Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 3 14 0.0
31 Rinn Bates Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 5.0
32 Noe Aguayo Sonora MS 2A 7 3 13 4.0
33 Cullen Combs Motley County MS 1A 5 3 9 0.0
34 Gracie Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 3 9
35 Lando Saucedo Veribest MS 1A 11 3 8
36 Ella Cornelius Motley County MS 1A 5 3 6 1.0
37 Kade Sexton Motley County MS 1A 5 3 5 2.0
38 Mary Ross Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 2.0
39 Sophie Chappell Motley County MS 1A 5 3 4 1.0
40 Harper Yosten Lindsay MS 2A 13 3 3 1.0
41 Haygen Elliott Motley County MS 1A 5 3 3 0.0
42 Camden Hendrix Motley County MS 1A 5 3 2 1.0
43 Marli Osborn Motley County MS 1A 5 3 1 0.0
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Spelling (3/4) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Laikyn Nelson Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 47 11.0
2 Jackson Wars Groveton MS 2A 20 4 45 12.0
3 Willard Deblanc Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 43 11.0
4 Ariana Ashley Groveton MS 2A 20 4 42 12.0
5 Sloane Halt Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 41 13.0
6 Salvador Vargas Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 41 12.0
7 Bransen Freeman Motley County MS 1A 5 4 41 11.0
8 Brynlee Johnson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 40 10.0
9 Harper Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 39 7.0
10 Stella Baker Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 37 10.0
11 Elijah Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 36 8.0
12 Roman Henderson Archer City MS 2A 9 4 36
13 Averie Edmonson Groveton MS 2A 20 4 33 8.0
14 Kaylee Reed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 32 10.0
15 Ardon Krebs Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 32 8.0
16 Abigail Wright Archer City MS 2A 9 4 31
17 Carter Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 30 8.0
18 Khloe Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 30 5.0
19 Kamryn Talley Veribest MS 1A 11 4 30
20 Jackson Jordan Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 29 10.0
21 Rayce Holland Groveton MS 2A 20 4 29 6.0
22 Jessica Solomon Motley County MS 1A 5 4 29 4.0
22 Cason Perez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 29 4.0
24 LEO DUNCAN Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 28 9.0
25 Alizabeth Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 28 8.0
26 Joshua Linton Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 28 6.0
27 Breyson Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 4 24 6.0
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28 Sally Beck Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 24 5.0
29 Layton Crockett Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 4 23 4.0
30 Nathalia Carbajal Veribest MS 1A 11 4 22
30 Hayzlee Bledsoe Archer City MS 2A 9 4 22
32 Presley Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 21 5.0
33 Jose Herrera-Gloria Sonora MS 2A 7 4 19 7.0
34 Ayden Davis Motley County MS 1A 5 4 19 1.0
35 Kylie Randall Archer City MS 2A 9 4 19
36 Jacelynn Martin Veribest MS 1A 11 4 17
37 Isabella Sifuentes Sonora MS 2A 7 4 12 3.0
38 Kenley Muller Lindsay MS 2A 13 4 11 1.0
39 Cataleya Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 4 9 1.0
40 Daisy Flores Motley County MS 1A 5 4 8 0.0
41 Ryder Beaty Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 14.0
42 Landyn Robles Veribest MS 1A 11 4 7 9.0
43 Harper Rose Motley County MS 1A 5 4 5 2.0
44 Lincoln Mizelle Motley County MS 1A 5 4 4 0.0
45 Adalyn Roys Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 1.0
46 Ryker Ridgley Motley County MS 1A 5 4 3 0.0


